ARCOTRONICS ITALIA SpA
Via San Lorenzo, 19
40037 Sasso Marconi (BO) Italy
Tel. (+39) 051 939111– Direct: .307
Fax (+39) 051 840684
e-mail: trading@arcotronics.com
METALLIZED POLYESTER

Un
Vcc
DV/dt
V/us
Ipkr
Ap
ESL
nH
d=1.2
4 wires
d=1.2
4 wires
d=1.2
4 wires
B H L P P1
C4AEGBW5400A3FJ 40 450 18 702 41 2.74 23 29 20 40 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEGBW5550A3JJ 55 450 18 966 39 2.07 29 29 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEGBW5600A3HJ 60 450 18 1054 43 1.98 30 29 24 44 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEGBW5750A3LJ 75 450 18 1318 43 1.67 36 29 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEGBW6100A3MJ 100 450 12 1184 45 2.08 42 29 30 45 57.5 52.5 10.2
C4AEGBW6140A3NJ 140 450 12 1658 48 1.64 50 29 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
SERIES C4AE 700V
ESR (mΩ)
100 KHz
Irms (A)

Un
Vcc
DV/dt
V/us
Ipkr
Ap
ESL
nH
d=1.2
4 wires
d=1.2
4 wires
d=1.2
4 wires
B H L P P1
C4AEJBW5150A3FJ 15 700 27 411 41 5.17 15 26 20 40 41.5 37.5 5.1
C4AEJBW5200A3JJ 20 700 27 549 39 3.95 18 29 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEJBW5220A3HJ 22 700 27 604 43 3.67 20 29 24 44 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEJBW5300A3LJ 30 700 27 824 43 2.81 24 29 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEJBW5450A3MJ 45 700 19 833 45 3.04 31 29 30 45 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEJBW5550A3NJ 55 700 19 1018 48 2.60 36 29 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
SERIES C4AE 900V
ESR (mΩ)
100 KHz
Irms (A)

Un
Vcc
DV/dt
V/us
Ipkr
Ap
ESL
nH
d=1.2
4 wires
d=1.2
4 wires
d=1.2
4 wires
B H L P P1
C4AEOBW5125A3FJ 12.5 900 32 401 41 5.66 14 25 20 40 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEOBW5150A3JJ 15 900 32 481 39 4.76 16 29 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEOBW5175A3HJ 17.5 900 32 562 43 4.18 18 29 24 44 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEOBW5200A3LJ 20 900 32 642 43 3.71 20 29 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEOBW5300A3MJ 30 900 22 649 45 3.93 26 29 30 45 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEOBW5400A3NJ 40 900 22 866 48 3.09 32 29 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3